
1ª CATEGORIA DAMAS

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 ISLA DOS AGUAS +6Srisaengorn,Suban (39:40)79

2 LEON-PROSACYR +10Elosua de Juan,Pilar (41:42)83

3 LA GALERA +16Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (44:45)89

4 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (45:47)92

5 NATURAVILA GOLF +25Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (50:48)98
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2ª CATEGORIA DAMAS

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF +23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (46:50)96

2 HIERRO 3 +25Bujan Lopez,Concepcion (43:55)98

3 Federación Madr +29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (53:49)102

4 LAS REJAS +33Unwin,Laura (53:53)106

5 NATURAVILA GOLF +36Nuñez Soria,Raquel (51:58)109

6 NATURAVILA GOLF +37Muñoz Lopez,Elena (52:58)110

7 GUADALAJARA +39Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (53:59)112

8 NATURAVILA GOLF +40Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (51:62)113
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 LA FAISANERA -1Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,Daniel (36:36)72

2 LA FAISANERA +4San Frutos Bermejo,Miguel (38:39)77

3 AREVALO +6Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (41:38)79

4 LA FAISANERA +7Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (40:40)80

5 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (39:41)80

6 ENTREPINOS +8Nilsson,Andre (40:41)81

7 ALDEAMAYOR +8Dujkovic,Goran (43:38)81

8 ENTREPINOS +8Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (40:41)81

9 LEON-PROSACYR +9Diez Vega,Segundo (42:40)82

10 LA FAISANERA +10de La Fuente Calderon,Jesus (40:43)83

11 VILLA CUELLAR +11de Antonio Palermo,Alberto (43:41)84

12 LA VALMUZA +12Tavera Rodriguez,Rafael (41:44)85

13 BOCIGAS +12Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (40:45)85

14 AREVALO +12Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (39:46)85

15 LA FAISANERA +12Lopez Bravo,Faustino (40:45)85

16 ISLA DOS AGUAS +12Velasco Crespo,Alvaro (41:44)85

17 ENTREPINOS +14Gomez Hernandez,Miguel (45:42)87

18 ALDEAMAYOR +15Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (43:45)88

19 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (41:48)89

20 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (44:47)91

21 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Sanchez Nieves,Marco (43:49)92

22 HIERRO 3 +21Corujo Simal,Fernando (45:49)94

23 ENTREPINOS +23Villafañe Lazaro,Oscar (42:54)96

24 ALDEAMAYOR +25San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (48:50)98
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 AREVALO +14Martin Medina,Hortensio (41:46)87

2 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Leon,Isaac (42:47)89

3 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (42:49)91

4 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (45:46)91

5 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (47:45)92

6 ALDEAMAYOR +19Valentin-Gamazo Garcia,Jaime (46:46)92

7 VILLA CUELLAR +20Olmos Rico,Jose (47:46)93

8 SALAMANCA FORUM +21Blanco Castañeda,Fernando (42:52)94

9 NATURAVILA GOLF +22Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (41:54)95

10 ALDEAMAYOR +23Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (46:50)96

11 LA GALERA +23Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (45:51)96

12 LA HERRERIA +23Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (44:52)96

13 Federación Madr +26Sanchez Sanchez,Jorge (48:51)99

14 ISLA DOS AGUAS +26Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (52:47)99

15 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (52:51)103

16 ISLA DOS AGUAS +31Urueña Sangrador,Tomas (47:57)104

17 HIERRO 3 +39Magaz Marcos,Santos (60:52)112

ISLA DOS AGUASFranco de La Fuente,Fernando No Pres.
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3ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 ENTREPINOS +25Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Pablo (46:52)98

2 ENTREPINOS +28Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Alfonso (52:49)101

3 AREVALO +31Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (48:56)104

4 BOCIGAS +34Fernandez Martin,Jesus (46:61)107

5 ALDEAMAYOR +35San Jose San Juan,Mariano (56:52)108

6 RIOCEREZO +40Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (52:61)113

7 ISLA DOS AGUAS +43Cubero Crespo,Antonio Francisco (55:61)116

8 LA VALMUZA +46Sanchez Perez,Juan Carlos (61:58)119

9 C.T.G. +54de Luis Herrero,Juan Carlos (64:63)127

AREVALOVega Rodriguez,Julio Desc.

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.64 2022-06-05 17:05 Pag. 1 / 1



DAMAS HCP

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Medal

NetoTo PAR

Si

1 LEON-PROSACYR +10Elosua de Juan,Pilar (35:36)71

2 ISLA DOS AGUAS +6Srisaengorn,Suban (37:37)74

3 NATURAVILA GOLF +23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (35:39)74

4 HIERRO 3 +25Bujan Lopez,Concepcion (31:43)74

5 Federación Madr +29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (39:35)74

6 NATURAVILA GOLF +37Muñoz Lopez,Elena (36:41)77

7 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (38:40)78

8 NATURAVILA GOLF +25Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (40:38)78

9 LA GALERA +16Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (39:40)79

10 GUADALAJARA +39Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (37:43)80

11 LAS REJAS +33Unwin,Laura (41:41)82

12 NATURAVILA GOLF +36Nuñez Soria,Raquel (39:45)84

13 NATURAVILA GOLF +40Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (37:47)84
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CABALLEROS HCP

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Medal

NetoTo PAR

Si

1 ENTREPINOS +25Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Pablo (31:37)68

2 LA FAISANERA +4San Frutos Bermejo,Miguel (35:35)70

3 LA FAISANERA -1Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,Daniel (37:36)73

4 LA FAISANERA +7Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (37:36)73

5 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (36:37)73

6 ENTREPINOS +8Nilsson,Andre (37:37)74

7 AREVALO +14Martin Medina,Hortensio (35:39)74

8 AREVALO +6Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (39:36)75

9 ALDEAMAYOR +8Dujkovic,Goran (40:35)75

10 SALAMANCA FORUM +21Blanco Castañeda,Fernando (33:42)75

11 ENTREPINOS +8Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (38:38)76

12 LA VALMUZA +12Tavera Rodriguez,Rafael (37:39)76

13 BOCIGAS +12Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (36:40)76

14 AREVALO +12Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (35:41)76

15 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (35:41)76

16 LEON-PROSACYR +9Diez Vega,Segundo (40:37)77

17 LA FAISANERA +10de La Fuente Calderon,Jesus (37:40)77

18 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Leon,Isaac (36:41)77

19 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (38:39)77

20 VILLA CUELLAR +20Olmos Rico,Jose (39:38)77

21 ALDEAMAYOR +23Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (37:40)77

22 LA FAISANERA +12Lopez Bravo,Faustino (37:41)78

23 ISLA DOS AGUAS +12Velasco Crespo,Alvaro (38:41)79

24 ENTREPINOS +14Gomez Hernandez,Miguel (41:38)79

25 ALDEAMAYOR +15Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (39:40)79

26 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (38:41)79

27 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (41:38)79

28 ALDEAMAYOR +19Valentin-Gamazo Garcia,Jaime (40:39)79

29 AREVALO +31Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (36:43)79

30 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (37:43)80

31 LA GALERA +23Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (37:43)80

32 ENTREPINOS +28Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Alfonso (42:38)80

33 NATURAVILA GOLF +22Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (34:47)81

34 HIERRO 3 +21Corujo Simal,Fernando (39:43)82

35 LA HERRERIA +23Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (37:45)82

36 Federación Madr +26Sanchez Sanchez,Jorge (40:42)82

37 VILLA CUELLAR +11de Antonio Palermo,Alberto (43:40)83

38 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Sanchez Nieves,Marco (39:44)83

39 ISLA DOS AGUAS +26Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (45:39)84

40 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (43:41)84

41 BOCIGAS +34Fernandez Martin,Jesus (35:49)84

42 ENTREPINOS +23Villafañe Lazaro,Oscar (37:48)85

43 ISLA DOS AGUAS +31Urueña Sangrador,Tomas (38:47)85

44 ALDEAMAYOR +25San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (43:44)87

45 ALDEAMAYOR +35San Jose San Juan,Mariano (46:41)87

46 RIOCEREZO +40Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (40:49)89

47 ISLA DOS AGUAS +43Cubero Crespo,Antonio Francisco (43:48)91

48 C.T.G. +54de Luis Herrero,Juan Carlos (46:45)91

49 HIERRO 3 +39Magaz Marcos,Santos (51:43)94

50 LA VALMUZA +46Sanchez Perez,Juan Carlos (49:45)94

AREVALOVega Rodriguez,Julio Desc.
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CABALLEROS HCP

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Medal

NetoTo PAR

Si

ISLA DOS AGUASFranco de La Fuente,Fernando No Pres.
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SCRATCH GENERAL

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 LA FAISANERA -1Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,Daniel (36:36)72

2 LA FAISANERA +4San Frutos Bermejo,Miguel (38:39)77

3 ISLA DOS AGUAS +6Srisaengorn,Suban (39:40)79

4 AREVALO +6Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (41:38)79

5 LA FAISANERA +7Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (40:40)80

6 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (39:41)80

7 ENTREPINOS +8Nilsson,Andre (40:41)81

8 ALDEAMAYOR +8Dujkovic,Goran (43:38)81

9 ENTREPINOS +8Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (40:41)81

10 LEON-PROSACYR +9Diez Vega,Segundo (42:40)82

11 LEON-PROSACYR +10Elosua de Juan,Pilar (41:42)83

12 LA FAISANERA +10de La Fuente Calderon,Jesus (40:43)83

13 VILLA CUELLAR +11de Antonio Palermo,Alberto (43:41)84

14 LA VALMUZA +12Tavera Rodriguez,Rafael (41:44)85

15 BOCIGAS +12Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (40:45)85

16 AREVALO +12Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (39:46)85

17 LA FAISANERA +12Lopez Bravo,Faustino (40:45)85

18 ISLA DOS AGUAS +12Velasco Crespo,Alvaro (41:44)85

19 AREVALO +14Martin Medina,Hortensio (41:46)87

20 ENTREPINOS +14Gomez Hernandez,Miguel (45:42)87

21 ALDEAMAYOR +15Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (43:45)88

22 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Leon,Isaac (42:47)89

23 LA GALERA +16Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (44:45)89

24 NATURAVILA GOLF +16Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (41:48)89

25 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (42:49)91

26 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (45:46)91

27 NATURAVILA GOLF +18Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (44:47)91

28 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (45:47)92

29 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (47:45)92

30 ALDEAMAYOR +19Valentin-Gamazo Garcia,Jaime (46:46)92

31 NATURAVILA GOLF +19Sanchez Nieves,Marco (43:49)92

32 VILLA CUELLAR +20Olmos Rico,Jose (47:46)93

33 SALAMANCA FORUM +21Blanco Castañeda,Fernando (42:52)94

34 HIERRO 3 +21Corujo Simal,Fernando (45:49)94

35 NATURAVILA GOLF +22Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (41:54)95

36 NATURAVILA GOLF +23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (46:50)96

37 ALDEAMAYOR +23Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (46:50)96

38 LA GALERA +23Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (45:51)96

39 LA HERRERIA +23Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (44:52)96

40 ENTREPINOS +23Villafañe Lazaro,Oscar (42:54)96

41 ENTREPINOS +25Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Pablo (46:52)98

42 HIERRO 3 +25Bujan Lopez,Concepcion (43:55)98

43 NATURAVILA GOLF +25Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (50:48)98

44 ALDEAMAYOR +25San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (48:50)98

45 Federación Madr +26Sanchez Sanchez,Jorge (48:51)99

46 ISLA DOS AGUAS +26Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (52:47)99

47 ENTREPINOS +28Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Alfonso (52:49)101

48 Federación Madr +29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (53:49)102

49 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (52:51)103

50 AREVALO +31Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (48:56)104

51 ISLA DOS AGUAS +31Urueña Sangrador,Tomas (47:57)104
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SCRATCH GENERAL

VI Prueba - VII Campeonato Regional CyLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2022-06-05

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

52 LAS REJAS +33Unwin,Laura (53:53)106

53 BOCIGAS +34Fernandez Martin,Jesus (46:61)107

54 ALDEAMAYOR +35San Jose San Juan,Mariano (56:52)108

55 NATURAVILA GOLF +36Nuñez Soria,Raquel (51:58)109

56 NATURAVILA GOLF +37Muñoz Lopez,Elena (52:58)110

57 GUADALAJARA +39Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (53:59)112

58 HIERRO 3 +39Magaz Marcos,Santos (60:52)112

59 NATURAVILA GOLF +40Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (51:62)113

60 RIOCEREZO +40Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (52:61)113

61 ISLA DOS AGUAS +43Cubero Crespo,Antonio Francisco (55:61)116

62 LA VALMUZA +46Sanchez Perez,Juan Carlos (61:58)119

63 C.T.G. +54de Luis Herrero,Juan Carlos (64:63)127

AREVALOVega Rodriguez,Julio Desc.

ISLA DOS AGUASFranco de La Fuente,Fernando No Pres.
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